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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained

Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA79171 sumayya hameed iqbal hameed f 563 600 93.83 3 93.83

2 SA75945 Fawad Hussain Gul zada m 561 600 93.5 3 93.5

3 SA78823 MUNEEB KHAN HAYA DAR m 560 600 93.33 3 93.33

4 SA79611 Sayed Zaid Jamal Sayed Jamal Ud

Din

m 560 600 93.33 2 93.33

5 SA77643 Noorulain Khan

Sahibzada

Sahib Zada f 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

6 SA78596 Raeesullah Shafiullah m 540 600 90.0 3 90.0

7 SA74471 Aroona Haleem Abdul Haleem f 538 600 89.67 * Female

Reserved

3 89.67

8 SA75537 Abdul Aziz Aziz Hameed m 535 600 89.17 3 89.17

9 SA79403 Talha Rahat RAHAT ULLAH m 1069 1200 89.08 * Disabled 3 89.08

10 SA72543 Zarshal Khan Irfanullah Khan f 534 600 89.0 * Female

Reserved

3 89.0

11 SA73444 Aman Khan Naik zada m 532 600 88.67 3 88.67

12 SA79246 Urooj Anwar Dr Anwar Ali

Khan

f 531 600 88.5 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son) *

Female Reserved

5 88.5



13 SA73900 HASSAN KAMAL HAROON KAMAL m 530 600 88.33 3 88.33

14 SA82086 Zain Ul Abidin Zain Ul Abidin m 530 600 88.33 2 88.33

15 SA81216 Muhammad

Huzaifa

Muhammad

Faraz

m 1059 1200 88.25 1 88.25

16 SA79168 ASIM HAMEED iqbal hameed m 529 600 88.17 2 88.17

17 SA74068 FAISAL TARIQ TARIQ

MEHMOOD

m 528 600 88.0 3 88.0

18 SA74612 Ibad Ullah Musa Khan m 1053 1200 87.75 2 87.75

19 SA74217 Sawaira Gul Saba Muhammad

Waris

f 526 600 87.67 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son) *

Female Reserved

6 87.67

20 SA75439 Mohsin

Muhammad

Sher Muhammad m 523 600 87.17 2 87.17

21 SA81707 Arshad Khan Nadar khan m 522 600 87.0 * FATA 3 87.0

22 SA73179 Kashif Abbas Naik Zeb Khan m 1043 1200 86.92 6 86.92

23 SA76036 Anas khan Sultanat khan m 1042 1200 86.83 3 86.83

24 SA76452 Wasi ullah khan FAZLI MABOOD m 1042 1200 86.83 3 86.83

25 SA76927 Abdullah Shah Akbar Said m 520 600 86.67 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son)

5 86.67

26 SA80730 Hashir Waqar Waqar Ahmad m 1038 1200 86.5 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son)

3 86.5

27 SA72062 Muhammad

Deyan

Fazal Hussain m 518 600 86.33 4 86.33



28 SA75651 Reeha bibi Salar hameed f 1036 1200 86.33 * Female

Reserved

8 86.33

29 SA77876 saad aziz Rahmat ullah m 518 600 86.33 6 86.33

30 SA78755 Shayan Tahir Muhammad Tahir m 515 600 85.83 1 85.83

31 SA81910 Hamza Khan shair Ur Rahman m 514 600 85.67 1 85.67

32 SA78342 Aamna Afsar Afsar khan f 1027 1200 85.58 * Female

Reserved

3 85.58

33 SA79790 HAMMAD KHAN MUSLIM KHAN m 1025 1200 85.42 3 85.42

34 SA79605 Zarshala Salman Salman f 511 600 85.17 3 85.17

35 SA79799 ABDULLAH

KHAN

ZAINULLAH

KHAN

m 1021 1200 85.08 3 85.08

36 SA75465 Abdul razaq Kabir Muhammad m 509 600 84.83 6 84.83

37 SA77407 Ahmad Akhtar

Khan

Muhammad Khan m 507 600 84.5 3 84.5

38 SA78503 Mohsin Khan Iftikhar Hussain m 504 600 84.0 6 84.0

39 SA76369 Suhaib Khan Amir Zeb m 502 600 83.67 3 83.67

40 SA71314 Sana Ullah Afzal khan m 999 1200 83.25 2 83.25

41 SA72399 Arafat Khan Sartaj Khan m 499 600 83.17 * FATA 6 83.17

42 SA77382 Hassan Ali Arshad Ali m 499 600 83.17 3 83.17

43 SA76820 Hasnain

Muhammad

khuda yar m 990 1200 82.5 6 82.5

44 SA73793 Muhammad

Mashal Khan

Gull Zada m 494 600 82.33 5 82.33

45 SA72289 Muhammad

Ihtisham

Muhammad

Fayaz

m 493 600 82.17 3 82.17



46 SA80485 Saad wahab Said wahab m 986 1200 82.17 3 82.17

47 SA71697 Muhammad Asif Noor ul amin m 984 1200 82.0 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son)

1 82.0

48 SA73737 Abubakkar Khan Ezat Khan m 491 600 81.83 5 81.83

49 SA76027 mazhar ali AMIR BAKHT

JAN

m 490 600 81.67 2 81.67

50 SA80320 Ayham Ud Din Shahab Ud Din m 489 600 81.5 2 81.5

51 SA72772 Nafees Akhtar Muhammad

Hameed

f 976 1200 81.33 * Female

Reserved

3 81.33

52 SA80871 Muhammad

Yaseen Zaman

Gul Zaman Khan m 488 600 81.33 2 81.33

53 SA81037 WALID KHAN AKBAR ZADA m 976 1200 81.33 3 81.33

54 SA72703 SHAHAB ULLAH

KHAN

Dr Fazal Akbar m 975 1200 81.25 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son)

4 81.25

55 SA80381 Muhammad

Abbas

bakht hussain m 486 600 81.0 2 81.0

56 SA80870 Muhammad

Hamza

Muhammad

Ibrahim

m 485 600 80.83 3 80.83

57 SA71965 Ubaid Ullah Umar Zada m 968 1200 80.67 6 80.67

58 SA75264 Aizaz ullah khan Qadarmand o 967 1200 80.583 3 80.583

59 SA73943 Tabi Ullah Khan Mati ullah m 964 1200 80.33 3 80.33

60 SA74554 Shayan Ahmad Fazal Azim m 963 1200 80.25 3 80.25

61 SA74235 Syed Hasnain

Shah

Roidar a m 481 600 80.17 * Employee Son

(Only University

Employee Son)

5 80.17



62 SA75803 umar khayyam bashir ahmad m 481 600 80.17 4 80.17

63 SA79129 Ayan Ahmad Taj ud Din m 481 600 80.17 3 80.17

64 SA76976 Muhammad Umer Shafi Ullah m 480 600 80.0 3 80.0

65 SA78218 YASEENKHAN SHAD NAWAZ

KHAN

m 957 1200 79.75 3 79.75

66 SA79158 Hussain Ahmad

Khan

Muhammad m 956 1200 79.67 1 79.67

67 SA73983 Muhammad Wisal Ali Rahman m 474 600 79.0 1 79.0

68 SA79143 Maooz Swati Niaz Muhammad m 474 600 79.0 4 79.0

69 SA81226 Hamad khan Rahman ULLh m 869 1100 79.0 3 79.0

70 SA80812 Manahil Zafar Zafar Ali m 945 1200 78.75 * Female

Reserved

1 78.75

71 SA74468 Ubaid ullah Dilawar Khan m 942 1200 78.5 3 78.5

72 SA71658 Aneela Rahman Ghani Rahman f 862 1100 78.36 * Female

Reserved

6 78.36

73 SA74529 Awais Khan Gouhar Rahman m 935 1200 77.92 6 77.92

74 SA72954 Abid hussain Shahid m 466 600 77.67 2 77.67

75 SA81986 Sana ullah Sami ullah m 465 600 77.5 1 77.5

76 SA79761 Umar Ali Fida Hussain m 926 1200 77.17 3 77.17

77 SA80796 Afzaal Ahmad Ayub Khan m 459 600 76.5 1 76.5

78 SA72899 Jawad Ahmad Nasib shah m 915 1200 76.25 * Sports 4 76.25

79 SA79347 Junaid Ullah Dil Muhammad

Khan

m 457 600 76.17 3 76.17



80 SA80839 Muhammad

Farooq

Subhan Uddin m 837 1100 76.09 6 76.09

81 SA73096 Naveed Ali Shamsher m 907 1200 75.58 * Afghan

Refugee/Overseas

5 75.58

82 SA74538 Roman Khan Zahid Ur Rahman m 907 1200 75.58 1 75.58

83 SA74033 IBTISAM BEGUM SAYED

MUHAMMAD

ISLAM

f 902 1200 75.17 6 75.17

84 SA82285 muhammad

mustajab

ikram khan m 451 600 75.17 1 75.17

85 SA79332 Saqib khan Wahid shah m 450 600 75.0 1 75.0

86 SA78828 Hilal Nawab Haji Nawab m 449 600 74.83 3 74.83

87 SA80308 Mahmood Ali Riaz Muhammad m 449 600 74.83 4 74.83

88 SA77515 Athar Ullah Rahat Khan m 819 1100 74.45 * Sports 2 74.45

89 SA75633 FAHAD IQBAL IQBAL ZADA m 444 600 74.0 1 74.0

90 SA79003 Sana ullah Siraj ullah m 888 1200 74.0 1 74.0

91 SA76573 Muhammad

sudais

zahir shah m 813 1100 73.91 2 73.91

92 SA74633 Sajjad Ali khan Muhammad

zaman

m 443 600 73.83 3 73.83

93 SA74857 Asmat Ullah Khan Wakil Zeb m 812 1100 73.82 3 73.82000000000001

94 SA81609 Muzammil Ahmad Jehan Zib khan m 441 600 73.5 3 73.5

95 SA77914 Aina gull Muhammad

Abdullah

f 873 1200 72.75 5 72.75

96 SA76351 Haroon Ahmad Noor Ul Islam m 435 600 72.5 1 72.5



97 SA78293 ABDULLAH BACHA SHER m 435 600 72.5 * Sports 2 72.5

98 SA78295 Mehran Rabbi fazli rabbi m 433 600 72.17 5 72.17

99 SA71755 Muhammad wisal AMIR

MUHAMMAD

m 430 600 71.67 2 71.67

100 SA76903 Muhammad zarar Sardar Hussain m 428 600 71.33 3 71.33

101 SA79518 Afnan khan Sabzali m 428 600 71.33 1 71.33

102 SA74952 rehanullah Nasrullah m 427 600 71.17 3 71.17

103 SA77003 Hassan Raza Nisar Hussain

Shaheen

m 427 600 71.17 3 71.17

104 SA73688 HAMAS SAJJAD Aziz Ul Haq m 425 600 70.83 3 70.83

105 SA72495 Luqman Khan Zahid Khan m 847 1200 70.58 2 70.58

106 SA78325 Azan Khan Tajbar Khan m 421 600 70.17 3 70.17

107 SA72891 Kashmala Hassan Muhammad

Hassan

f 420 600 70.0 9 70.0

108 SA72594 Sanaullah

Rahman

Muhammad

Rahman

m 418 600 69.67 6 69.67

109 SA75367 Muhammad Ilyas Taslim-Ul- haq m 418 600 69.67 1 69.67

110 SA73312 Ayesha Bibi Fazal Ahad f 835 1200 69.58 * Female

Reserved

3 69.58

111 SA73491 Tariq Jamil Khan Fazal Mabood m 834 1200 69.5 2 69.5

112 SA75508 Muhammad Ilyas Ayoub Khan m 416 600 69.33 3 69.33

113 SA73703 Sher Ali Khan Bakht Ahmad m 828 1200 69.0 2 69.0

114 SA82104 zia uullah shakir ullah m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42



115 SA77509 Ali Zalan Khan

Farooqi

Muhammad

Idrees

m 406 600 67.67 3 67.67

116 SA72014 Haseeb Ul Haq Ijaz Ul Haq m 809 1200 67.42 6 67.42

117 SA77732 Muhammad

Mustafa

Lalbadshah m 808 1200 67.33 3 67.33

118 SA72176 Hanif Ullah Mohammad

Rahman

m 804 1200 67.0 4 67.0

119 SA80740 IHTESHAM UL

HAQ

SHAHI

BADSHAH

m 401 600 66.83 6 66.83

120 SA80879 Junaid Ahmad Shah Zamin m 797 1200 66.42 2 66.42

121 SA80233 ABDULLAH ALAM ZEB KHAN m 723 1100 65.73 3 65.73

122 SA79182 Mashal khan Rahman gul m 780 1200 65.0 1 65.0

123 SA82207 bilal nazir Nazir Dullah m 780 1200 65.0 6 65.0

124 SA72999 Arbaz Khan Amin Ullah m 771 1200 64.25 * Hafiz e Quran *

Sports

3 64.25

125 SA75558 Najeeb Ullah Zahid Ullah m 384 600 64.0 3 64.0

126 SA76251 Amir Muhammad Rahim Khan m 377 600 62.83 2 62.83

127 SA78421 Zarlala Pervez Muhammad

Pervez

m 373 600 62.17 2 62.17

128 SA75369 Hamza Khan Hussain Khan m 354 600 59.0 3 59.0

129 SA81303 Ilyas khan Muhammad Ali

khan

m 634 1100 57.64 3 57.64

130 SA74500 Iqbal Hakeem Khaista Hakim m 665 1200 55.42 * Disabled 4 55.42

131 SA81279 Muhammad

Usama

Momin Khan m 322 600 53.67 2 53.67



132 SA73797 Saad Khan Fazal Akbar m 321 600 53.5 3 53.5

133 SA81623 Aiman irshad Muhammad

irshad

f 489 1200 40.75 1 40.75

134 SA77188 Khudija Tul Kubra Bakht Nasim

khan

f 0 0 0.0 * FATA 6 0.0

135 SA77709 Samii Ullah Sultan

Muhammad

m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

136 SA80736 Abubakar siddiq Fazlulhaq

Siddiqui

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors andOmissions are subject to subsequent rectification


